PAW PAW TOWNSHIP BOARD 114 N. GREMPS STREET **PAW PAW, MICHIGAN 49079**

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE PAW PAW TOWNSHIP BOARD

WHERE

AT THE TOWNSHIP HALL **114 N. GREMPS STREET** PAW PAW, MICHIGAN 49079

WHEN

Wednesday April 24, 2024 1:00 PM

PURPOSE

- 1. First budget hearing for the 2024/2025 budget year.
- 2. Discussion on Senor Center millage renewal
- 3. Discussion on Township Clean-up passes and improvements to center.

Rebecca F Payne **Paw Paw Township Clerk**

Posted 04/18/2024 @ 11:20 A.M.